20-0197 A Resolution Authorizing an Agreement with Bukola Bello of Vision M.A.I., LLC for 

Government Affairs Consulting Services.

20-0209 A Resolution to award the Rotary Plaza Pedestrian Bridge Removal and Walkway 

Reconstruction located in Ward 2 to MYS, Inc, Palos Heights, IL in the amount of 

hundred thirty-six thousand, seven hundred forty-eight dollars and zero cents 

$136,748.00.

20-0285 A Resolution Authorizing the Mayor to execute both Local Agency Agreement for 

Federal participation with the State of Illinois in the amount not to exceed 

$505,382.00 and Phase 2 Preliminary Engineering Agreement with HR Green, Inc. 

and the City Clerk to sign the appropriation of REBUILD Illinois Bond Funds for